Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Keedysville
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower

Solar Panels
Totals:
Commercial
Retaining Wall
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Addition-Alteration
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Mobile Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Semi-Detached Home
Storage Building

2 Family Dwelling
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Swimming Pool
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

28

al
PP NNDADNON N

PR PR R ANRR

Sq Feet
27,542

27,542
1,939,544

1,939,544
1,035
1,035

4,273

7,643
954
12,870
59,871
8,544

1,160
8,403
2,500

2,756
83,234

Sq Feet

7,286

7,286

320
320

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 8/1/2022 Through 8/31/2022

Valuation

$2,558,288
$115,000
$225,763
$2,899,051
$101,541,342
$101,530
$101,642,872
$73,925
$73,925

$518,800
$352,707
$488,200
$100,000
$1,459,707
$7,375,280
$459,347
$263,760
$203,500
$1,559,980
$258,350
$520,000
$10,640,217

Valuation

$21,000
$21,000
$820,000
$13,680
$833,680
$3,000
$3,000
$40,000
$40,000

Fees Paid

$4,910.05
$495.00
$100.00
$5,505.05
$1,939,184.90
$165.00
$1,939,349.90
$818.90
$818.90

$150.00
$150.00

$2,140.60
$650.00
$3,916.21
$715.40
$7,422.21
$124,014.70
$10,037.60
$1,335.00
$1,113.00
$14,161.10
$906.00
$4,894.60
$156,462.00
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$0.00

$0.00
$12,013.20
$50.00
$12,063.20
$80.00
$80.00
$272.00
$272.00



