

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 8/1/2022	Through	8/31/2022
----------------------	---------	-----------

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	12	27,542	\$2,558,288	\$4,910.05
	Cell Tower	3		\$115,000	\$495.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$225,763	\$100.00
	Totals:	16	27,542	\$2,899,051	\$5,505.05
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	7	1,939,544	\$101,541,342	\$1,939,184.90
	Retaining Wall	1		\$101,530	\$165.00
	Totals:	8	1,939,544	\$101,642,872	\$1,939,349.90
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	10	1,035	\$73,925	\$818.90
	Totals:	10	1,035	\$73,925	\$818.90
Non-Residential Demolition		3			\$150.00
	Totals:	3			\$150.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Porch-Deck-Slab	18	4,273	\$518,800	\$2,140.60
	Solar Panels	13		\$352,707	\$650.00
	Addition-Alteration	12	7,643	\$488,200	\$3,916.21
	Garage-Carport	1	954	\$100,000	\$715.40
	Totals:	44	12,870	\$1,459,707	\$7,422.21
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	28	59,871	\$7,375,280	\$124,014.70
	Mobile Home	7	8,544	\$459,347	\$10,037.60
	Swimming Pool	7		\$263,760	\$1,335.00
	Garage-Carport	5	1,160	\$203,500	\$1,113.00
	Semi-Detached Home	4	8,403	\$1,559,980	\$14,161.10
	Storage Building	4	2,500	\$258,350	\$906.00
	2 Family Dwelling	2	2,756	\$520,000	\$4,894.60
	Totals:	57	83,234	\$10,640,217	\$156,462.00
Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Swimming Pool	1		\$21,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1		\$21,000	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	4	7,286	\$820,000	\$12,013.20
	Addition/Alterations	1		\$13,680	\$50.00
	Totals:	5	7,286	\$833,680	\$12,063.20
Keedysville Building	Addition/Alterations	1		\$3,000	\$80.00
	Totals:	1		\$3,000	\$80.00
Williamsport Building	Addition/Alterations	1	320	\$40,000	\$272.00
	Totals:	1	320	\$40,000	\$272.00